
COUPE DE FRANCE EAU LIBRE – TORCY LE 05/07/2014 

RESULTATS 1.5 KM 

1 CATALA Alexandre C.N OZOIR-LA-FERRIERE FRA M 1995 JUH 00:21:52,80 

2 CHAUVIN Thomas US GRIGNY FRA M 1996 JUH 00:21:58,30 

3 GUILLOT Remy LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION FRA M 1998 CAH 00:22:00,70 

4 D'ADDA Alexandre LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION FRA M 1997 CAH 00:22:17,30 

5 VITRY Ludovic C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION FRA M 1998 CAH 00:22:19,80 

6 GERMAIN Alexandre C.N OZOIR-LA-FERRIERE FRA M 1998 CAH 00:22:19,85 

7 QUELVEN Thomas US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY FRA M 1997 CAH 00:22:28,50 

8 TESIC Enzo C.N OZOIR-LA-FERRIERE FRA M 2000 MIH 00:22:33,20 

9 LANTERMINO Romain CN VAL MAUBUEE FRA M 1994 JUH 00:22:35,40 

10 DESBRUNS Florian LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION FRA M 2000 MIH 00:22:47,10 

11 CAPEL Yohann LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION FRA M 1997 CAH 00:22:47,40 

12 MERLE Hugo C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION FRA M 1999 MIH 00:22:56,30 

13 RICHARD Killian LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION FRA M 2000 MIH 00:23:00,40 

14 UNVOAS Clement C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION FRA M 2000 MIH 00:23:11,30 

15 LINO Rafaël C.N OZOIR-LA-FERRIERE FRA M 1999 MIH 00:23:12,10 

16 MENDES Romain AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY FRA M 1998 CAH 00:23:15,30 

17 MARCADET Yvan CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON FRA M 1999 MIH 00:23:17,40 

18 FLAVENOT Laurent ES NANTERRE FRA M 1965 C2H 00:23:29,00 

19 PEREIRA Maxence SN VERSAILLES FRA M 2001 BEH 00:23:55,90 

20 GABRIEL Jean-Emmanuel AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY FRA M 2000 MIH 00:23:55,95 

21 ARBITRE Kévin AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE FRA M 1997 CAH 00:24:02,30 

22 DOSSAT Clement LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION FRA M 2000 MIH 00:24:05,10 

23 PHILIPPE Florian Asptt Grand Toulouse FRA M 1997 CAH 00:24:11,20 

24 VAROQUI Victor CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON FRA M 2000 MIH 00:24:13,30 

25 BOYER Charlotte C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION FRA F 2000 MIF 00:24:23,10 

26 TOURDES Alexis US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY FRA M 1999 MIH 00:24:23,70 

27 GAUCHER Pauline OPTIMAX TRAINING NATATION 78 FRA F 1997 CAF 00:24:25,70 

28 Batal Léna OptimAX TRAINING NATATION 78 FRA F 1999 MIF 00:24:26,50 

29 VANG Thierry US GRIGNY FRA M 1999 MIH 00:24:28,50 

30 STUTEL Mathieu CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON FRA M 2000 MIH 00:24:29,10 

31 RODRIGUEZ Cindy AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY FRA F 1997 CAF 00:24:51,00 

32 GOSSART Romain CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON FRA M 2000 MIH 00:25:00,60 

33 DA LOURA Katia US GRIGNY FRA F 1996 JUF 00:25:15,10 

34 HANTRAYE Adrien AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY FRA M 1999 MIH 00:25:15,30 

35 LIV Nicolas LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION FRA M 1999 MIH 00:25:20,30 

36 CAMMAGE Mathieu AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY FRA M 1999 MIH 00:25:30,40 

37 TIEN MI TIE Kevin AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY FRA M 1991 SEH 00:25:30,50 

38 FABRE Thomas LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION FRA M 1999 MIH 00:25:30,60 

39 FOENIX BLONDEL Thomas AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY FRA M 1999 MIH 00:25:31,00 

40 SKIBKA Manon OPTIMAX TRAINING NATATION 78 FRA F 2000 MIF 00:25:44,90 

41 PHILIPPE Céline AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY FRA F 1991 SEF 00:25:49,50 

42 MARY David US GRIGNY FRA M 2000 MIH 00:26:01,80 

43 MARTIN Marie-Pierre US GRIGNY FRA F 1995 JUF 00:26:04,80 

44 PERIGAUD Stanislas AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY FRA M 1997 CAH 00:26:06,00 

45 MAHDJOUB ARAIBI Imane US GRIGNY FRA F 1994 JUF 00:26:08,60 

46 LUBINEAU Delphine AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE FRA F 1998 CAF 00:26:25,40 

47 MAUGUIN Arnaud AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY FRA M 1982 C2H 00:26:34,60 

48 LE PEN Naomi CN VAL MAUBUEE FRA F 1998 CAF 00:27:38,30 

49 LIPOVAC Clémence C.N OZOIR-LA-FERRIERE FRA F 1998 CAF 00:27:43,50 

50 SAYAPHOMMY Yang-remy CN VAL MAUBUEE FRA M 1997 CAH 00:27:51,50 

51 KHAY Aniss CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON FRA M 2002 BEH 00:28:10,90 

52 BERGES Thomas CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON FRA M 2001 BEH 00:28:32,70 



53 BOULARD Léa COULOMMIERS NATATION FRA F 1999 MIF 00:28:34,70 

54 CAPEL Théo LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION FRA M 2000 MIH 00:28:45,30 

55 CHIBANE Yanis AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY FRA M 2001 BEH 00:29:06,70 

56 BELMANA Maelysse CN BRUNOY-ESSONNE FRA F 1999 MIF 00:29:08,90 

57 LOPEZ-ONATE Pierrick CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON FRA M 2001 BEH 00:29:30,80 

58 JANISSON Paul SN VERSAILLES FRA M 2000 MIH 00:29:54,50 

59 MENDES Clément AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY FRA M 2001 BEH 00:30:03,40 

60 FISCHER Laurie AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY FRA F 1999 MIF 00:30:05,40 

61 TETTAMANTI Marie-Amélie COULOMMIERS NATATION FRA F 2001 BEF 00:30:13,10 

62 DA COSTA Enzo C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION FRA M 2002 BEH 00:30:30,20 

63 BENNACER Assia AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY FRA F 2001 BEF 00:30:55,90 

64 LE LAMER Auriane CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON FRA F 2001 BEF 00:31:03,30 

65 KOPP Romain SN VERSAILLES FRA M 1999 MIH 00:32:39,50 

66 SOULIE Benjamin AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY FRA M 2001 BEH 00:33:14,10 

67 MULLOIS Flynn AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY FRA M 2002 BEH 00:33:15,80 

68 KISSILA Rebecca AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY FRA F 2001 BEF 00:33:38,80 

69 STRAGIER Laura AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY FRA F 2001 BEF 00:33:43,50 

70 MASCARIN Olivia C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION FRA F 2003 POF 00:33:44,40 

71 SAHLI Sahra RSC MONTREUIL FRA F 2001 BEF 00:33:54,90 

72 NICOLAS Charlotte RSC MONTREUIL FRA F 2001 BEF 00:33:56,60 

73 LAURENDEAU Wilfried AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY FRA M 1993 SEH 00:34:08,10 

74 POGER Lucie AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY FRA F 2003 POF 00:34:41,10 

75 ANGE Thomas AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY FRA M 1990 SEH 00:34:41,80 

76 HANTRAYE Loris AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY FRA M 2002 BEH 00:35:16,30 

77 SCHMITT Teddy AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY FRA M 2002 BEH 00:35:23,30 

78 KOPP Alexandra SN VERSAILLES FRA F 2002 BEF 00:36:23,80 

79 FRANÇOIS Ping PARIS AQUATIQUE FRA M 1983 C2H 00:36:52,50 

80 SCHMITT Loan AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY FRA F 2002 BEF 00:37:44,70 

81 KEMPYNCK Mickael PARIS AQUATIQUE FRA M 1966 C2H 00:38:16,80 

82 GIVERT Ghislaine LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION FRA F 1949 C2F 01:00:06,40 

 
BEN MESSAOUD Amel AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY FRA F 2001 BEF DNF 

 
BONDOUY Noah AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY FRA F 2004 POF DNF 

 

RESULTATS 3 KM 

1 BERAUD Romain AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95 FRA M 1988 C1H 00:36:06,20 

2 CUIGNET Charlie DAUPHINS TOULOUSE OEC FRA M 1990 SEH 00:36:14,80 

3 FRAYSSE Vincent SN VERSAILLES FRA M 1992 SEH 00:36:24,90 

4 ABDELKHALEK Haythem C VIKINGS DE ROUEN TUN M 1994 JUH 00:38:06,00 

5 CACHEUX Théo NOGENT NATATION 94 FRA M 1997 CAH 00:38:17,20 

6 ROUBIOL Titouan AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY FRA M 1997 CAH 00:39:09,40 

7 ABRAHAM Léo CN BRUNOY-ESSONNE FRA M 1996 JUH 00:39:10,40 

8 AROT Julien SN VERSAILLES FRA M 1992 SEH 00:39:40,70 

9 MAZAUD Guillaume CN BRUNOY-ESSONNE FRA M 1997 CAH 00:39:43,60 

10 DOLINAR Robin CN FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON FRA M 1998 CAH 00:39:50,80 

11 BARSANTI Flavio CN FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON FRA M 1999 MIH 00:40:06,10 

12 OLIVA Enzo CN FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON FRA M 2000 MIH 00:40:35,10 

13 BEN RAHOU Matthieu C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION FRA M 1995 JUH 00:40:55,60 

14 ZINSMEISTER Julien COULOMMIERS NATATION FRA M 1997 CAH 00:41:55,00 

15 LEGENDRE Valentin C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION FRA M 1999 MIH 00:42:10,60 

16 LABEAU Thomas AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95 FRA M 1994 JUH 00:43:07,20 

17 LOSSOUARN Mathias CN BRUNOY-ESSONNE FRA M 1998 CAH 00:43:40,70 

18 BIGUE Lucas CN FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON FRA M 1999 MIH 00:43:43,40 

19 BOISSEL Louis CN BRUNOY-ESSONNE FRA M 1997 CAH 00:43:47,90 

20 RACINE Mickaël CN BRUNOY-ESSONNE FRA M 1998 CAH 00:43:56,80 

21 GINDRAT Thomas C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION FRA M 1998 CAH 00:44:06,60 



22 SECRESTAT Jessica CN FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON FRA F 2001 BEF 00:44:07,40 

23 CHERRIER Kylian SN VERSAILLES FRA M 2000 MIH 00:45:00,20 

24 MARTINS Dimitry US GRIGNY FRA M 1998 CAH 00:45:12,80 

25 OLIVA Joris CN FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON FRA M 2001 BEH 00:45:16,00 

26 UNVOAS Lucas C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION FRA M 1998 CAH 00:45:17,50 

27 ANNE Emilie CN FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON FRA F 1999 MIF 00:45:18,00 

28 PERIAULT Léonie SN VERSAILLES FRA F 1994 JUF 00:45:21,80 

29 CHARTIER-DEL PIN Paul REIMS AVENIR NATATION FRA M 1967 C2H 00:45:56,60 

30 VANDEVELDE Alexis SN VERSAILLES FRA M 2001 BEH 00:45:56,65 

31 BANOS Benjamin CN BRUNOY-ESSONNE FRA M 2000 MIH 00:45:56,70 

32 BACOT Marjolaine USM VIROFLAY FRA F 1996 JUF 00:45:57,00 

33 BANCOURT Julien AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY FRA M 1999 MIH 00:45:57,10 

34 LONGAYGUE Hermance SN VERSAILLES FRA F 2000 MIF 00:45:57,20 

35 PEREIRA Ines SN VERSAILLES FRA F 1999 MIF 00:46:03,40 

36 VITRY Emilie C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION FRA F 1999 MIF 00:46:23,70 

37 LECROQ Hugo US GRIGNY FRA M 1994 JUH 00:46:32,70 

38 DI FILIPPO Mario NEPTUNE CLUB FRANCE ITA M 1977 C2H 00:46:36,50 

39 COLOMBE Denis NC L'ISLE-SUR-LA-SORGUE FRA M 1964 C2H 00:46:37,70 

40 CHEDRAWI Julie SN VERSAILLES FRA F 1995 JUF 00:48:09,00 

41 AUPEE Victor AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY FRA M 1999 MIH 00:48:13,60 

42 CLOGENSON Cindie C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION FRA F 1980 C2F 00:48:16,80 

43 COUDRAIS Yvon STELLA SPORTS ST-MAUR FRA M 2000 MIH 00:48:17,50 

44 KOCEN Frederic EXOCET MASTER CLUB FRA M 1972 C2H 00:49:16,30 

45 MARCHAND Maximilian PROVINS NATATION FRA M 2000 MIH 00:50:28,90 

46 HANRAS Tiphaine COULOMMIERS NATATION FRA F 2000 MIF 00:52:37,70 

47 GARCIA Morgane CN FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON FRA F 2001 BEF 00:52:40,30 

48 GERARD Flore STELLA SPORTS ST-MAUR FRA F 1999 MIF 00:52:46,40 

49 KUCH Alain CN VAL MAUBUEE FRA M 1998 CAH 00:52:49,20 

50 FOURCART Alexandre PROVINS NATATION FRA M 2000 MIH 00:54:03,50 

51 MADEC Frederic PARIS AQUATIQUE FRA M 1976 C2H 00:54:06,50 

52 MINCK CECONI Alizéa REIMS AVENIR NATATION FRA F 1999 MIF 00:54:26,40 

53 DEL PIN Trescillia REIMS AVENIR NATATION FRA F 2001 BEF 00:54:35,00 

54 BIDAUD Louisa C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION FRA F 1970 C2F 00:55:09,00 

55 OUARDI Yanis C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION FRA M 2001 BEH 00:55:09,20 

56 PARMENTIER Antoine LAGARDERE PARIS RACING FRA M 1978 C2H 00:56:30,60 

57 BOURON Perrine PROVINS NATATION FRA F 2000 MIF 00:57:51,70 

58 HENNETIER Yvain REIMS AVENIR NATATION FRA M 2001 BEH 00:57:51,90 

59 ELOSUA Raymond USM MALAKOFF FRA M 1966 C2H 00:57:58,90 

60 PIERRE Emmanuel AMICALE CREIL NATATION FRA M 1979 C2H 00:59:17,40 

61 LUXEREAU Christophe CLUB DES NAGEURS DE PARIS FRA M 1966 C2H 01:02:14,40 

62 KOPP Arnaud SN VERSAILLES FRA M 1997 CAH 01:04:37,10 

63 MOREAU Olivier-Charles PARIS AQUATIQUE FRA M 1982 C2H 01:05:13,90 

64 JOUANNEAU Lionel PARIS AQUATIQUE FRA M 1979 C2H 01:06:02,80 

65 PETIT Christophe PARIS AQUATIQUE FRA M 1976 C2H 01:07:34,70 

66 HUG Charlotte CLUB NAUTIQUE DOMREMY 13 FRA F 1983 C2F 01:07:54,00 

67 KOPP Christian SN VERSAILLES FRA M 1969 C2H 01:08:26,00 

68 SOULOT Marcel CERCLE DU MARAIS FRA M 1978 C2H 01:08:41,50 

69 BRAVARD Serge CLUB DES NAGEURS DE PARIS FRA M 1972 C2H 01:09:47,90 

70 WEEGER Emmanuel PARIS AQUATIQUE FRA M 1963 C2H 01:10:58,40 

71 GROISARD Fabien PARIS AQUATIQUE FRA M 1990 SEH 01:12:25,30 

72 HINAUT Guy OCTEVILLE NATATION FRA M 1959 C2H 01:12:51,90 

73 TOUZET Alice OCTEVILLE NATATION FRA F 1986 C1F 01:15:39,10 

74 LAMBERT Annie CLUB NAUTIQUE DOMREMY 13 FRA F 1969 C2F 01:16:05,70 

75 DE LANGHE Camille CLUB DES NAGEURS DE PARIS FRA M 1978 C2H 01:16:30,70 

76 HINAUT Anita OCTEVILLE NATATION FRA F 1958 C2F 01:22:21,50 

77 DI MAIO Emilie CLUB NAUTIQUE DOMREMY 13 FRA F 1989 C1F 01:24:41,60 

 



COUPE DE FRANCE EAU LIBRE – JABLINES LE 06/07/2014 

RESULTATS 2.5 KM 

1 TREUIL Nicolas AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE FRA M 1998 CAH 00:35:34,40 

2 CHAUVIN Thomas US GRIGNY FRA M 1996 JUH 00:35:34,60 

3 QUELVEN Thomas US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY FRA M 1997 CAH 00:35:42,60 

4 D'ADDA Alexandre LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION FRA M 1997 CAH 00:35:46,90 

5 GINDRAT Thomas C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION FRA M 1998 CAH 00:35:50,20 

6 MARCADET Yvan CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON FRA M 1999 MIH 00:35:59,90 

7 MERLE Hugo C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION FRA M 1999 MIH 00:36:02,30 

8 MENDES Romain AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY FRA M 1998 CAH 00:37:00,60 

9 GOROKHOVIK Fiodor AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY FRA M 1990 SEH 00:37:00,70 

10 MAHTALI Adel-Yanis US GRIGNY FRA M 1999 MIH 00:37:01,50 

11 PONCIN Charles U.S CRETEIL NATATION FRA M 1998 CAH 00:37:01,80 

12 NANTES Quentin U.S CRETEIL NATATION FRA M 1998 CAH 00:37:07,40 

13 ARBITRE Kévin AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE FRA M 1997 CAH 00:37:08,90 

14 VANG Thierry US GRIGNY FRA M 1999 MIH 00:39:10,80 

15 STUTEL Mathieu CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON FRA M 2000 MIH 00:39:14,00 

16 VAROQUI Victor CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON FRA M 2000 MIH 00:39:16,20 

17 TOURDES Alexis US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY FRA M 1999 MIH 00:39:17,70 

18 MIGUET Florian Sn Versailles FRA M 2001 BEH 00:39:21,90 

19 MARCADET Julie CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON FRA F 1995 JUF 00:39:26,00 

20 JARL-RIGHI Kenza LE CHESNAY NATATION FRA F 1999 MIF 00:39:35,60 

21 GABRIEL Jean-Emmanuel AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY FRA M 2000 MIH 00:39:36,50 

22 FOENIX BLONDEL Thomas AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY FRA M 1999 MIH 00:39:36,70 

23 GOSSART Romain CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON FRA M 2000 MIH 00:39:57,00 

24 RODRIGUEZ Cindy AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY FRA F 1997 CAF 00:39:59,10 

25 FOUGERON Elisabeth US GRIGNY FRA F 1991 SEF 00:40:06,60 

26 CHARRO Anaïs U.S CRETEIL NATATION FRA F 1998 CAF 00:40:08,60 

27 BAQUET Rosana U.S CRETEIL NATATION FRA F 1999 MIF 00:40:09,60 

28 PHILIPPE Céline AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY FRA F 1991 SEF 00:40:15,40 

29 HANTRAYE Adrien AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY FRA M 1999 MIH 00:40:19,50 

30 TIEN MI TIE Kevin AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY FRA M 1991 SEH 00:40:26,40 

31 HANRAS Tiphaine COULOMMIERS NATATION FRA F 2000 MIF 00:40:36,00 

32 JARL-RIGHI Ellin LE CHESNAY NATATION FRA F 1999 MIF 00:40:37,30 

33 CLOUTE-CAZALAA Julie AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE FRA F 1999 MIF 00:40:46,50 

34 CAMMAGE Mathieu AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY FRA M 1999 MIH 00:40:59,70 

35 KNOPF Ornella CN LA COURNEUVE FRA F 1999 MIF 00:41:42,70 

36 MARY David US GRIGNY FRA M 2000 MIH 00:41:46,60 

37 POREAU Marine LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION FRA F 2001 BEF 00:41:46,70 

38 DA LOURA Katia US GRIGNY FRA F 1996 JUF 00:41:48,60 

39 GERARD Flore STELLA SPORTS ST-MAUR FRA F 1999 MIF 00:42:01,20 

40 MARTIN Marie-Pierre US GRIGNY FRA F 1995 JUF 00:42:16,90 

41 LUBINEAU Delphine AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE FRA F 1998 CAF 00:42:45,80 

42 MAUGUIN Arnaud AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY FRA M 1982 C1H 00:42:52,20 

43 DEMORTAIN David CM AUBERVILLIERS NATATION FRA M 1978 C1H 00:42:57,20 

44 BOULARD Léa COULOMMIERS NATATION FRA F 1999 MIF 00:42:57,90 

45 SACQUET Axelle CSM CLAMART FRA F 1997 CAF 00:42:59,10 

46 GOMEZ Melissande US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY FRA F 1997 CAF 00:43:16,60 

47 SAYAPHOMMY Yang-remy CN VAL MAUBUEE FRA M 1997 CAH 00:44:20,20 

48 RICHARDOT Damien US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY FRA M 1996 JUH 00:44:23,70 

49 POITOU Merlin C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION FRA M 2001 BEH 00:44:30,80 

50 BERGES Thomas CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON FRA M 2001 BEH 00:44:31,00 

51 OUARDI Yanis C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION FRA M 2001 BEH 00:45:25,80 

52 STUTEL Chloé CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON FRA F 2001 BEF 00:45:33,00 



53 DANNEVILLE Léa AS BONDY FRA F 1997 CAF 00:45:46,00 

54 COURILLON Marie USM MONTARGIS FRA F 1996 JUF 00:46:29,10 

55 GANDNER Éric US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY FRA M 1985 C1H 00:47:16,90 

56 OUARDI Liam C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION FRA M 2004 POH 00:47:56,50 

57 GOMEZ Olivier ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES FRA M 1969 C2H 00:48:20,10 

58 LE GUENNO Lucas Sn Versailles FRA M 2002 BEH 00:48:52,40 

59 MARIELLO Valerie US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY FRA F 1997 CAF 00:48:52,80 

60 BELBACHIR Sofia VILLEMONBLE SPORTS NATATION FRA F 1998 CAF 00:50:18,00 

61 DUBOIS Roxanne LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION FRA F 1996 JUF 00:52:25,40 

62 RICHARD Bruno ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES FRA M 1972 C1H 00:53:15,00 

63 MARTINS Chloe US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY FRA F 2001 BEF 00:53:29,90 

64 HUG Charlotte CLUB NAUTIQUE DOMREMY 13 FRA F 1983 C1F 00:53:52,50 

65 LOPEZ-ONATE Pierrick CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON FRA M 2001 BEH 00:54:00,20 

66 SOULOT Marcel CERCLE DU MARAIS FRA M 1978 C1H 00:55:46,90 

67 LACOSTE Frederic ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES FRA M 1975 C1H 00:56:13,70 

68 LEROY Laurent ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES FRA M 1970 C1H 00:58:28,00 

69 HINAUT Guy OCTEVILLE NATATION FRA M 1959 C2H 00:58:44,00 

70 QUELVEN Marie US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY FRA F 2001 BEF 00:59:57,80 

71 QUELVEN Yann US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY FRA M 1968 C2H 01:00:04,80 

72 TOKARZ Josselin USM MONTARGIS FRA M 2001 BEH 01:01:16,70 

73 TOUZET Alice OCTEVILLE NATATION FRA F 1986 C1F 01:01:27,00 

74 DI MAIO Emilie CLUB NAUTIQUE DOMREMY 13 FRA F 1989 C1F 01:01:40,20 

75 HINAUT Anita OCTEVILLE NATATION FRA F 1958 C2F 01:04:45,70 

76 MOREAU Florence ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES FRA F 1963 C2F 01:12:17,20 

 
GIACALONE Jimi US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY FRA M 2002 BEH DNF 

 
CHAROTTE Clément USM MONTARGIS FRA M 1998 CAH DNF 

 
JANSON Jordan US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY FRA M 2001 BEH DNF 

 
CORBRION Adele US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY FRA F 2001 BEF DNF 

 
LECLUSE Tiffany US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY FRA F 2001 BEF DNF 

 

RESULTATS 5 KM 

1 AUBRY Yohann C VIKINGS DE ROUEN FRA M 1993 SEH 01:00:34,30 

2 DE SA DOURADO Aurelien NOGENT NATATION 94 FRA M 1995 JUH 01:05:40,60 

3 ROUBIOL Titouan AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY FRA M 1997 CAH 01:05:41,80 

4 RABIER Corentin CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE FRA M 1998 CAH 01:06:46,60 

5 LABEAU Thomas AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95 FRA M 1994 JUH 01:08:26,60 

6 POULAIN Mélanie NOGENT NATATION 94 FRA F 1995 JUF 01:08:37,40 

7 GUILLOT Remy LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION FRA M 1998 CAH 01:08:39,60 

8 REUILLON Paul U.S CRETEIL NATATION FRA M 1997 CAH 01:09:48,70 

9 LEGENDRE Valentin C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION FRA M 1999 MIH 01:10:36,40 

10 CAPEL Yohann LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION FRA M 1997 CAH 01:14:05,90 

11 CHERRIER Kylian SN VERSAILLES FRA M 2000 MIH 01:16:00,30 

12 LONGAYGUE Hermance SN VERSAILLES FRA F 2000 MIF 01:16:01,10 

13 DESBRUNS Florian LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION FRA M 2000 MIH 01:17:20,20 

14 RICHARD Killian LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION FRA M 2000 MIH 01:17:28,80 

15 UNVOAS Lucas C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION FRA M 1998 CAH 01:17:44,80 

16 CHALAÇA Laura NOGENT NATATION 94 FRA F 1997 CAF 01:17:57,00 

17 REUILLON Louis U.S CRETEIL NATATION FRA M 2000 MIH 01:17:57,20 

18 PEREIRA Maxence SN VERSAILLES FRA M 2001 BEH 01:18:46,90 

19 CLOGENSON Cindie C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION FRA F 1980 C1F 01:19:01,80 

20 DOSSAT Clement LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION FRA M 2000 MIH 01:21:16,70 

21 PEREIRA Ines SN VERSAILLES FRA F 1999 MIF 01:22:16,20 

22 LIV Nicolas LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION FRA M 1999 MIH 01:22:56,50 

23 VANDEVELDE Alexis SN VERSAILLES FRA M 2001 BEH 01:22:57,90 

24 MASSON Chloé SN VERSAILLES FRA F 2001 BEF 01:22:58,30 



25 FABRE Thomas LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION FRA M 1999 MIH 01:23:40,30 

26 COUDRAIS Yvon STELLA SPORTS ST-MAUR FRA M 2000 MIH 01:28:26,70 

27 MADEC Frederic PARIS AQUATIQUE FRA M 1976 C1H 01:29:22,40 

28 LARRAT Claire VILLEMONBLE SPORTS NATATION FRA F 2000 MIF 01:31:07,10 

29 MALO Gabriel PARIS AQUATIQUE FRA M 1977 C1H 01:32:23,70 

30 GAVARD Ethan AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY FRA M 2002 BEH 01:33:29,00 

31 BRAVARD Serge CLUB DES NAGEURS DE PARIS FRA M 1972 C1H 02:04:57,40 

 
CAPEL Théo LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION FRA M 2000 MIH DNF 

 
PHILIPPE Matt U.S CRETEIL NATATION FRA M 1999 MIH DNF 

 
POMMEREAU Maxime U.S CRETEIL NATATION FRA M 1999 MIH DNF 

 
LESPRIT Paul U.S CRETEIL NATATION FRA M 1999 MIH DNF 

 
GUILLEMOT Alexandre U.S CRETEIL NATATION FRA M 1999 MIH DNF 

 
CHEDRAWI Julie SN VERSAILLES FRA F 1995 JUF DNF 

 

RESULTATS 7.5 KM 

1 BERAUD Romain AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95 FRA M 1988 C1H 01:30:18,80 

2 CUIGNET Charlie DAUPHINS TOULOUSE OEC FRA M 1990 SEH 01:31:47,60 

3 FRAYSSE Vincent SN VERSAILLES FRA M 1992 SEH 01:31:56,60 

4 ABDELKHALEK Haythem C VIKINGS DE ROUEN TUN M 1994 JUH 01:39:08,80 

5 BEN RAHOU Matthieu C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION FRA M 1995 JUH 01:42:53,00 

6 DOLINAR Robin CN FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON FRA M 1998 CAH 01:42:54,90 

7 OLIVA Enzo CN FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON FRA M 2000 MIH 01:43:03,60 

8 ZINSMEISTER Julien COULOMMIERS NATATION FRA M 1997 CAH 01:43:23,10 

9 BARSANTI Flavio CN FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON FRA M 1999 MIH 01:43:47,00 

10 SECRESTAT Charlyne CN FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON FRA F 1998 CAF 01:44:13,10 

11 SECRESTAT Jessica CN FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON FRA F 2001 BEF 01:52:24,70 

12 BIGUE Lucas CN FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON FRA M 1999 MIH 01:52:24,80 

13 LANTERMINO Romain CN VAL MAUBUEE FRA M 1994 JUH 01:55:02,80 

14 ANNE Emilie CN FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON FRA F 1999 MIF 01:55:59,30 

15 BACOT Marjolaine USM VIROFLAY FRA F 1996 JUF 01:56:31,20 

16 OLIVA Joris CN FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON FRA M 2001 BEH 01:57:46,10 

17 BANCOURT Julien AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY FRA M 1999 MIH 01:57:47,30 

18 LECROQ Hugo US GRIGNY FRA M 1994 JUH 01:59:10,60 

19 VITRY Emilie C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION FRA F 1999 MIF 02:01:42,80 

20 AUPEE Victor AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY FRA M 1999 MIH 02:01:50,00 

21 COLOMBE Denis NC L'ISLE-SUR-LA-SORGUE FRA M 1964 C2H 02:01:50,50 

22 PERIAULT Léonie SN VERSAILLES FRA F 1994 JUF 02:01:54,00 

23 CLAYER Olivier CLUB DES NAGEURS DE PARIS FRA M 1969 C2H 02:02:00,30 

24 GARCIA Morgane CN FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON FRA F 2001 BEF 02:05:29,40 

25 MOULIN Jonathan CLUB DES NAGEURS DE PARIS FRA M 1980 C1H 02:08:57,90 

26 LEDIEU Xavier CLUB DES NAGEURS DE PARIS FRA M 1981 C1H 02:14:52,20 

27 VIARGUES Frédéric CLUB DES NAGEURS DE PARIS FRA M 1962 C2H 02:17:29,80 

28 BIDAUD Louisa C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION FRA F 1970 C1F 02:19:35,20 

29 KUCH Alain CN VAL MAUBUEE FRA M 1998 CAH 02:20:43,60 

 
CACHEUX Théo NOGENT NATATION 94 FRA M 1997 CAH DNF 

 
JAUBERT Alexandra CLUB DES NAGEURS DE PARIS FRA F 1981 C1F DNF 

 
MARTINS Dimitry US GRIGNY FRA M 1998 CAH DNF 

 
SARAFINOF Dimitri CLUB DES NAGEURS DE PARIS FRA M 1983 C1H DNF 

 
BRES Paul-André CLUB DES NAGEURS DE PARIS FRA M 1959 C2H DSQ 

 

 



 

 

 

 


